The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COLLAPSE-RESISTANT MESH NETWORKING 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-06
2023-01-07
2023-01-07
2023-01-08
2023-01-10
2023-01-11

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
AliExpress
SP ROKLAND TECH
Amazon
Amazon
Adafruit
WITHDRAWN: $224.74. DEPOSITED: $240.00.

ID Amount Balance

$0.00
txn_brHbao $240.00 $240.00
txn vgHXGA -$9.11 $230.89
txn K9HEaq -$119.91 $110.98
txn WBHo00z -$26.93 $84.05
txn MNHYdd -$13.46 $70.59
txn VOHKxW -$55.33 $15.26
$15.26

Collapse-resistant Mesh Networking is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Collapse-resistant Mesh Networking's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



