

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COLLAPSE-RESISTANT MESH NETWORKING 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-06	★ Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_brHbao	\$240.00	\$240.00
2023-01-07	AliExpress	txn_vgHXGA	-\$9.11	\$230.89
2023-01-07	SP ROKLAND TECH	txn_K9HEaq	-\$119.91	\$110.98
2023-01-08	Amazon	txn_WBHo0z	-\$26.93	\$84.05
2023-01-10	Amazon	txn_MNHYdd	-\$13.46	\$70.59
2023-01-11	Adafruit	txn_V0HKxW	-\$55.33	\$15.26
	WITHDRAWN: \$224.74. DEPOSITED: \$240.00.			\$15.26

Collapse-resistant Mesh Networking is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Collapse-resistant Mesh Networking's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.